
WOMEN'S 133.0 RESULTS

Women's 133.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shyenne Huff JCN 126.0 105.0 10

2 Gwynn Blattner JCN 129.0 100.0 8

3 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 126.0 90.0 6

4 Elizabeth Subelka JCN 126.2 90.0 4

5 Katelynn Yates Valley Falls High School 133.0 90.0 2

6 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 80.0 1

7 Giovana Calsavara Pleasant Ridge High School 131.0 75.0 0

8 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 130.0 70.0 0

9 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 132.0 0 0

Women's 133.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shyenne Huff JCN 126.0 185.0 0

2 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 126.0 185.0 0

3 Gwynn Blattner JCN 129.0 185.0 6

4 Elizabeth Subelka JCN 126.2 170.0 4

5 Katelynn Yates Valley Falls High School 133.0 155.0 2

6 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 135.0 1

7 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 130.0 130.0 0

8 Giovana Calsavara Pleasant Ridge High School 131.0 0 0

9 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 132.0 0 0

Women's 133.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shyenne Huff JCN 126.0 115.0 0

2 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 126.0 115.0 0

3 Elizabeth Subelka JCN 126.2 110.0 6

4 Gwynn Blattner JCN 129.0 110.0 4

5 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 110.0 2

6 Katelynn Yates Valley Falls High School 133.0 105.0 1

7 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 130.0 80.0 0

8 Giovana Calsavara Pleasant Ridge High School 131.0 75.0 0

9 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 132.0 0 0

Women's 133.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shyenne Huff JCN 126.0 405.0 10

2 Gwynn Blattner JCN 129.0 395.0 8

3 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 126.0 390.0 6

4 Elizabeth Subelka JCN 126.2 370.0 4

5 Katelynn Yates Valley Falls High School 133.0 350.0 2

6 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 325.0 1

7 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 130.0 280.0 0

8 Giovana Calsavara Pleasant Ridge High School 131.0 150.0 0

9 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 132.0 0 0


